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HAMILTON COUNTY
Property Funds

001 General Fund 3,832,142.9450,616,965.72 3,313,978.89 53,930,944.61 48,946,263.49 1,571,762.70 50,518,026.19 -419,224.52 50,098,801.67

002 UC Health 3,247,082.8441,186,609.17 2,711,962.61 43,898,571.78 39,804,959.69 1,272,991.24 41,077,950.93 -426,461.99 40,651,488.94

003 Information Center 343,726.214,387,754.28 284,805.53 4,672,559.81 4,242,533.61 133,126.58 4,375,660.19 -46,826.59 4,328,833.60

004 Community Mental Health 2,921,009.9337,081,610.71 2,458,210.15 39,539,820.86 35,831,119.88 1,157,565.36 36,988,685.24 -369,874.31 36,618,810.93

005 Children Services 6,713,216.0482,123,135.17 5,735,225.30 87,858,360.47 79,227,552.41 2,714,086.58 81,941,638.99 -796,494.56 81,145,144.43

006 Senior Services 2,186,542.2527,340,265.84 1,861,634.55 29,201,900.39 26,397,535.11 880,234.09 27,277,769.20 -262,411.06 27,015,358.14

007 Zoological 590,747.547,477,583.98 500,508.42 7,978,092.40 7,223,219.33 236,443.69 7,459,663.02 -72,318.16 7,387,344.86

008 DDS 5,976,212.5677,915,334.90 5,128,807.86 83,044,142.76 75,322,691.89 2,428,204.86 77,750,896.75 -682,966.55 77,067,930.20

009 Family Services & Treatment 503,704.686,613,633.81 433,554.15 7,047,187.96 6,394,744.43 205,357.45 6,600,101.88 -56,618.60 6,543,483.28

2022 334,742,893.58 22,428,687.46 357,171,581.04 323,390,619.84 10,599,772.55 333,990,392.39 -3,133,196.34 26,314,384.99330,857,196.05
Special Assessment

10200 #10-200 1,332.090.00 1,332.09 1,332.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11229 HAMILTON COUNTY - Water 5,672.790.00 5,672.79 5,672.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11332 #11-332 66.960.00 66.96 66.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11442 #11-442 WATER COUNTY 61,384.480.00 61,384.48 61,384.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11452 #11-452 1,108.000.00 1,108.00 1,108.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11453 #11-453 332.380.00 332.38 332.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13062 #13-062 #2334 BREHM RD W 33.080.00 33.08 33.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13071 MSD - Cranbrook Dr Sewer 3,334.108,577.40 3,401.50 11,978.90 7,903.40 741.40 8,644.80 0.00 8,644.80

13073 MSD - Sanitary Sewers 1,384.1353,391.86 3,869.46 57,261.32 55,098.66 778.53 55,877.19 0.00 55,877.19

13074 MSD - Sanitary Sewers 3,553.5528,746.46 6,105.08 34,851.54 28,290.89 3,102.77 31,393.66 -95.67 31,297.99

13076 MSD - Sanitary Sewers 0.00972.42 0.00 972.42 972.42 0.00 972.42 0.00 972.42

13118 #13-118 #1688-C HIGH POIN 1,491.200.00 2,409.95 2,409.95 0.00 918.75 918.75 0.00 918.75

13145 HAMILTON CO. BD OF HEAL 863.010.00 873.73 873.73 0.00 10.72 10.72 0.00 10.72

13147 HAMILTON CO. BD OF HEAL 675.410.00 943.36 943.36 0.00 267.95 267.95 0.00 267.95

13148 HAMILTON CO. BD OF HEAL 1,798.390.00 1,896.69 1,896.69 0.00 98.30 98.30 0.00 98.30

13149 HAMILTON CO. BD OF HEAL 273.110.00 273.11 273.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13150 HAMILTON CO. BD OF HEAL 1,144.820.00 1,147.83 1,147.83 0.00 3.01 3.01 0.00 3.01
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HAMILTON COUNTY
13160 HAMILTON CO - E. Miami Riv 417.750.00 668.00 668.00 0.00 250.25 250.25 0.00 250.25

13162 HAMILTON CO -Fields Ertle/S 175.544,682.31 0.00 4,682.31 4,506.77 0.00 4,506.77 0.00 4,506.77

13173 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 760.010.00 760.01 760.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13174 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 2,404.550.00 2,404.55 2,404.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13175 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 363.020.00 363.02 363.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13176 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 193.290.00 317.49 317.49 3.09 121.11 124.20 0.00 124.20

13177 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 657.290.00 657.29 657.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13206 HAMILTON CO - Whitewater 1,174.186,479.67 1,276.08 7,755.75 5,410.06 1,171.51 6,581.57 0.00 6,581.57

13207 HAMILTON CO - Crosby Twp 1,612.2613,472.12 0.00 13,472.12 11,859.86 0.00 11,859.86 0.00 11,859.86

13209 HAMILTON CO- GREEN / VA 747.0913,663.82 2,249.66 15,913.48 13,663.82 2,766.47 16,430.29 -1,263.90 15,166.39

13210 MSD - West Fork Sewer 0.002,939.20 0.00 2,939.20 2,939.20 0.00 2,939.20 0.00 2,939.20

13218 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 584.330.00 584.33 584.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13221 #13-221 DEL. SEWERAGE C 25,272.140.00 25,272.14 25,272.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13238 MSD - SEWER - HAMILTON 1,017.7452,042.46 1,565.89 53,608.35 51,024.72 1,565.89 52,590.61 0.00 52,590.61

13244 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 0.020.00 0.04 0.04 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.00 0.02

13279 #13-279 #3848 ROLLYMEAD 5,006.670.00 5,006.67 5,006.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13296 #13-296 # 1687 SEWER MSD 282.790.00 282.79 282.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13297 #13-297 DEL.SEWERAGE FE 0.800.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13299 HAMILTON CO - Bd of Health 117.840.00 117.84 117.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13309 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 61.980.00 61.98 61.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13314 #13-314 # 3339 SCULL RD W 376.880.00 376.88 376.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13323 BUTLER COUNTY - Delinque 4.540.00 4.54 4.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13330 #13-330 DEL.SEWERAGE FE 1.090.00 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13334 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 36.560.00 69.76 69.76 0.59 32.61 33.20 0.00 33.20

13354 #13-354 #4807 Clover Leaf L 0.00561.62 0.00 561.62 561.62 0.00 561.62 0.00 561.62

13355 #13-355 # 5274 WOODLAWN 0.00563.70 0.00 563.70 563.70 0.00 563.70 0.00 563.70

13356 #13-356 # 4600B SILVA DR S 0.009,282.68 421.94 9,704.62 9,282.68 421.94 9,704.62 0.00 9,704.62

13357 #13-357 #4600A ROUND TO 258.147,744.20 283.95 8,028.15 7,486.06 283.95 7,770.01 0.00 7,770.01

13358 #13-358 #5265 ROBBEN LAN 0.00763.46 0.00 763.46 763.46 0.00 763.46 0.00 763.46
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13359 #13-359 # 4965 HAMILTON A 966.764,216.62 1,063.44 5,280.06 3,249.86 1,063.44 4,313.30 0.00 4,313.30

13368 #13-368 DEL SEWERAGE FE 35.550.00 35.55 35.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13369 #13-369 #4806 KENWOOD R 232.198,361.76 0.00 8,361.76 8,152.79 0.00 8,152.79 -23.22 8,129.57

13370 #13-370 #4940 LUDLOW AVE 0.004,805.50 0.00 4,805.50 4,805.50 0.00 4,805.50 0.00 4,805.50

13371 #13-371 # 5185 RACE RD MS 0.001,170.06 214.51 1,384.57 1,170.06 214.51 1,384.57 0.00 1,384.57

13372 #13-372 #3386 SHADY LN W 969.776,621.00 2,160.81 8,781.81 6,621.00 1,191.04 7,812.04 0.00 7,812.04

13373 #13-373 # 3375 W KEMPER 70.593,490.73 0.00 3,490.73 3,420.14 0.00 3,420.14 0.00 3,420.14

13374 #13-374 # 3418 WEST RD W 168.873,369.79 206.89 3,576.68 3,200.92 206.89 3,407.81 0.00 3,407.81

13381 MSD - #5763 RAPID RUN LO 0.001,474.62 0.00 1,474.62 1,474.62 0.00 1,474.62 0.00 1,474.62

13382 MSD - #5238 E KEMPER SE 0.002,949.24 0.00 2,949.24 2,949.24 0.00 2,949.24 0.00 2,949.24

13383 MSD - #5861 SPRINGDALE 491.546,881.56 2,311.06 9,192.62 6,390.02 2,311.06 8,701.08 0.00 8,701.08

13384 MSD - #5537 W GALBRAITH 0.00285.50 0.00 285.50 285.50 0.00 285.50 0.00 285.50

13385 MSD - #5893 MCKINNEY RD 0.001,966.16 0.00 1,966.16 1,966.16 0.00 1,966.16 0.00 1,966.16

13391 MSD - #5988 FOLEY RD SEW 0.00983.08 0.00 983.08 983.08 0.00 983.08 0.00 983.08

13392 MSD - #5990 W GALBRAITH 0.00983.08 0.00 983.08 983.08 0.00 983.08 0.00 983.08

13393 MSD - #5991 RICH RD SEW 0.00746.58 0.00 746.58 746.58 0.00 746.58 0.00 746.58

13394 MSD - #6071 DEXTER PL SE 0.003,932.32 0.00 3,932.32 3,932.32 0.00 3,932.32 0.00 3,932.32

13395 MSD - SEWER NO 5720 ROB 3,842.8619,756.16 5,097.94 24,854.10 18,085.61 2,977.83 21,063.44 -52.20 21,011.24

13396 SS NO.5873 MSD SEWER LA 0.00302.62 0.00 302.62 302.62 0.00 302.62 0.00 302.62

13397 MSD - #6079 RICH RD SEW 0.00827.84 0.00 827.84 827.84 0.00 827.84 0.00 827.84

13398 MSD - #6161 KLEEMAN RD 0.00983.08 0.00 983.08 983.08 0.00 983.08 0.00 983.08

13399 MSD - RACE RD SEWER #5 2,399.3218,572.00 1,031.78 19,603.78 17,204.46 0.00 17,204.46 0.00 17,204.46

13400 HAM.CO.BD OF HEALTH-DE 460.020.00 460.02 460.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13401 DEL SEWAGE FEE - BD OF 7.650.00 7.65 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13402 SEWAGE - BD OF HEALTH 187.430.00 187.43 187.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13403 MSD - RACE RD SEWER #5 441.143,573.24 1,031.78 4,605.02 3,132.10 1,031.78 4,163.88 0.00 4,163.88

13404 MSD - HOUSTON RD SEWE 0.003,371.20 0.00 3,371.20 3,371.20 0.00 3,371.20 0.00 3,371.20

13405 MSD - 3 RIVERS PKWY SEW 0.00882.28 0.00 882.28 882.28 0.00 882.28 0.00 882.28

13406 MSD - 6180-6384 HARRISON 472.618,530.61 1,039.74 9,570.35 8,058.00 1,039.74 9,097.74 0.00 9,097.74
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13408 MSD - STATE RD LATERAL # 0.00833.94 0.00 833.94 833.94 0.00 833.94 0.00 833.94

13409 MSD - READING RD LATERA 472.61945.22 0.00 945.22 472.61 0.00 472.61 0.00 472.61

13410 MSD - CREST RD LATERAL 0.002,930.80 0.00 2,930.80 2,930.80 0.00 2,930.80 0.00 2,930.80

13411 MSD - Bauerwoods & Greenb 492.3822,649.48 0.00 22,649.48 22,157.10 0.00 22,157.10 0.00 22,157.10

13412 MSD - Batavia Rd Local 0.003,003.51 0.00 3,003.51 3,495.89 0.00 3,495.89 -492.38 3,003.51

13413 MSD - Springdale Rd Local 0.00984.76 0.00 984.76 984.76 0.00 984.76 0.00 984.76

13414 MSD - SagebrushSusanna & 4,967.0978,079.95 1,651.42 79,731.37 74,719.43 560.86 75,280.29 -516.01 74,764.28

13415 MSD - Rapid Run Rd #6097 0.002,972.64 0.00 2,972.64 2,972.64 0.00 2,972.64 0.00 2,972.64

13416 MSD - Country Park Dr 0.007,976.58 544.98 8,521.56 7,976.58 544.98 8,521.56 0.00 8,521.56

13417 MSD - Houston Rd #6342 0.00990.88 0.00 990.88 990.88 0.00 990.88 0.00 990.88

13418 MSD - Pippin Rd #6341 0.00990.88 0.00 990.88 990.88 0.00 990.88 0.00 990.88

13419 MSD - West Fork Rd #6414 0.00990.88 0.00 990.88 990.88 0.00 990.88 0.00 990.88

13431 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 0.00170.51 0.00 170.51 170.51 0.00 170.51 0.00 170.51

13998 PUBLIC WORKS SERVICE F 150,421.471,263,052.88 148,505.43 1,411,558.31 1,230,697.94 30,716.02 1,261,413.96 -277.12 1,261,136.84

13999 STORM WATER 548,004.361,955,582.67 545,784.38 2,501,367.05 1,895,797.64 58,080.50 1,953,878.14 -515.45 1,953,362.69

15004 RENTAL REGISTRATION 71.210.00 71.21 71.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

15007 RENTAL REGISTRATION 151.650.00 151.65 151.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

15008 RENTAL REGISTRATION 66.150.00 156.90 156.90 0.00 90.75 90.75 0.00 90.75

15009 RENTAL REGISTRATION 80.000.00 80.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

15010 RENTAL REGISTRATION 302.850.00 302.85 302.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

15012 RENTAL REGISTRATION 365.830.00 440.38 440.38 0.00 74.55 74.55 0.00 74.55

15013 RENTAL REGISTRATION 63.710.00 65.42 65.42 0.00 1.71 1.71 0.00 1.71

15014 RENTAL REGISTRATION 398.890.00 398.89 398.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

15015 RENTAL REGISTRATION 542.800.00 544.93 544.93 0.00 2.13 2.13 0.00 2.13

15016 RENTAL REGISTRATION 777.010.00 779.91 779.91 0.00 2.90 2.90 0.00 2.90

15017 RENTAL REGISTRATION 155.340.00 308.40 308.40 0.00 153.06 153.06 0.00 153.06

15018 RENTAL REGISTRATION 500.330.00 503.96 503.96 0.00 3.63 3.63 0.00 3.63

15019 RENTAL REGISTRATION 57.930.00 57.93 57.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

15020 RENTAL REGISTRATION 246.950.00 323.66 323.66 0.00 76.71 76.71 0.00 76.71
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HAMILTON COUNTY
15021 RENTAL REGISTRATION 218.070.00 218.07 218.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

50001 #50-001 OT90 (INSIDE 1990) 1.130.00 1.13 1.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

50103 #50-103 NORWOOD CITY O 0.010.00 0.01 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

50104 #50-104 CINCINNATI CSD O 12.440.00 12.44 12.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

50106 #50-106 HAMILTON COUNTY 9.400.00 9.40 9.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

50112 #50-112 HAMILTON CTY OM 13.960.00 13.96 13.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

54004 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 0.00106.50 0.00 106.50 106.50 0.00 106.50 0.00 106.50

54006 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 807.540.00 807.54 807.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

54007 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 583.030.00 583.03 583.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

54079 RENTAL REGISTRATION 1,934.930.00 2,104.04 2,104.04 0.00 169.11 169.11 0.00 169.11

54080 RENTAL REGISTRATION 727.270.00 727.27 727.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

54123 MDS - SEWER - HAMILTON 0.00269.32 0.00 269.32 269.32 0.00 269.32 0.00 269.32

54146 HAMILTON CO - Bd of Health 1,636.730.00 1,787.39 1,787.39 0.00 150.66 150.66 0.00 150.66

54150 RENTAL REGISTRATION 2,898.000.00 2,987.03 2,987.03 0.00 89.03 89.03 0.00 89.03

54291 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 0.00247.59 0.00 247.59 247.59 0.00 247.59 0.00 247.59

54345 RENTAL REGISTRATION 186.950.00 186.91 186.91 0.00 31.46 31.46 -31.50 -0.04

54431 RENTAL REGISTRATION 567.600.00 629.03 629.03 0.00 80.33 80.33 -18.90 61.43

54440 RENTAL REGISTRATION 22.460.00 -45.99 -45.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 -68.45 -68.45

54474 RENTAL REGISTRATION 231.200.00 218.85 218.85 0.00 19.60 19.60 -31.95 -12.35

54506 HAMILTON CO. BD OF HEAL 1,251.020.00 1,711.30 1,711.30 0.00 460.28 460.28 0.00 460.28

54512 MSD - Kildare Dr Sewer 0.002,571.36 0.00 2,571.36 2,571.36 0.00 2,571.36 0.00 2,571.36

54513 MSD - CarmelVicbarb Apple B 0.0028,284.96 0.00 28,284.96 28,284.96 0.00 28,284.96 0.00 28,284.96

54514 MSD - Turnkey Ct Sewer 0.004,285.60 0.00 4,285.60 4,285.60 0.00 4,285.60 0.00 4,285.60

54515 MSD - South Rd Sewer 0.0010,328.30 0.00 10,328.30 10,328.30 0.00 10,328.30 0.00 10,328.30

54516 MSD - Crest Rd Sewer 0.00857.12 0.00 857.12 857.12 0.00 857.12 0.00 857.12

54517 MSD - Deerfield Rd Sewer 0.001,714.24 0.00 1,714.24 1,714.24 0.00 1,714.24 0.00 1,714.24

54518 MSD - Bridgetown Rd Sewer 0.001,714.24 0.00 1,714.24 1,714.24 0.00 1,714.24 0.00 1,714.24

54519 MSD - Bridgetown Rd Sewer 0.00428.56 0.00 428.56 428.56 0.00 428.56 0.00 428.56

54524 MSD - CarmelVicbarb Apple B 0.002,142.82 0.00 2,142.82 2,142.82 0.00 2,142.82 0.00 2,142.82
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54545 RENTAL REGISTRATION 169.950.00 165.45 165.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 -4.50 -4.50

54667 RENTAL REGISTRATION 621.190.00 1,986.22 1,986.22 0.00 1,374.03 1,374.03 -9.00 1,365.03

54679 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 0.000.00 216.48 216.48 0.00 216.48 216.48 0.00 216.48

54680 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 0.0055.06 0.00 55.06 55.06 0.00 55.06 0.00 55.06

54693 RENTAL REGISTRATION 401.660.00 578.59 578.59 0.00 200.83 200.83 -23.90 176.93

54805 MSD - Woodruff Rd Sewer 0.001,516.86 0.00 1,516.86 1,516.86 0.00 1,516.86 0.00 1,516.86

54806 MSD - North Bend Rd Sewer 0.005,657.87 0.00 5,657.87 5,657.87 0.00 5,657.87 0.00 5,657.87

54807 MSD - Pottinger Rd Sewer 0.00910.11 0.00 910.11 910.11 0.00 910.11 0.00 910.11

54808 MSD - Poole Rd Sewer 0.00910.11 0.00 910.11 910.11 0.00 910.11 0.00 910.11

54809 MSD - Acreview Dr Sewer 455.05910.11 477.80 1,387.91 455.06 477.80 932.86 0.00 932.86

54810 MSD - E Kemper Rd Sewer 0.00910.11 0.00 910.11 910.11 0.00 910.11 0.00 910.11

54818 HAMILTON CO - Bd of Health 1,910.590.00 2,417.43 2,417.43 0.00 506.84 506.84 0.00 506.84

54959 RENTAL REGISTRATION 800.700.00 789.57 789.57 0.00 311.62 311.62 -322.75 -11.13

54970 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 0.001,574.94 0.00 1,574.94 1,574.94 0.00 1,574.94 0.00 1,574.94

54971 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 109.67827.97 0.00 827.97 718.30 0.00 718.30 0.00 718.30

54972 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 0.00187.40 0.00 187.40 187.40 0.00 187.40 0.00 187.40

54973 BUTLER COUNTY - Delinque 10.860.00 102.61 102.61 0.00 91.75 91.75 0.00 91.75

55035 BUTLER COUNTY - Delinque 66.640.00 125.37 125.37 0.00 58.73 58.73 0.00 58.73

55064 MSD - Pine St Sewer 0.00757.05 0.00 757.05 757.05 0.00 757.05 0.00 757.05

55065 MSD - Blue Rock Rd Sewer 794.903,823.10 0.00 3,823.10 3,028.20 0.00 3,028.20 0.00 3,028.20

55066 MSD - Althaus Rd Sewer 0.00757.05 0.00 757.05 757.05 0.00 757.05 0.00 757.05

55067 MSD - West Galbraith Rd Sew 794.90794.90 416.37 1,211.27 0.00 416.37 416.37 0.00 416.37

55068 MSD - Hanley Rd Sewer 0.00757.05 0.00 757.05 757.05 0.00 757.05 0.00 757.05

55069 MSD - Springdale Rd Sewer 0.00757.05 0.00 757.05 757.05 0.00 757.05 0.00 757.05

55070 MSD - East Galbraith Rd Sew 0.00757.05 0.00 757.05 757.05 0.00 757.05 0.00 757.05

55071 MSD - Enyart Rd Sewer 0.001,514.10 0.00 1,514.10 1,514.10 0.00 1,514.10 0.00 1,514.10

55072 MSD - Markley Rd Sewer 0.00757.05 0.00 757.05 757.05 0.00 757.05 0.00 757.05

55073 MSD - Stewart Rd Sewer 377.911,451.00 0.00 1,451.00 1,073.09 0.00 1,073.09 0.00 1,073.09

55075 HAMILTON CO - Bd of Health 3,816.620.00 5,238.46 5,238.46 0.00 1,421.84 1,421.84 0.00 1,421.84
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Collection 
Year Current Levy Delinquent 

Levy Total Levy
Current 

Collection
Delinquent 

Collection
Total 

Collection Refunds
Net 

Collection Unpaid

HAMILTON COUNTY
55188 BUTLER COUNTY - Delinque 20.660.00 195.76 195.76 0.00 175.10 175.10 0.00 175.10

55201 RENTAL REGISTRATION 2,763.550.00 6,007.60 6,007.60 0.00 3,647.65 3,647.65 -403.60 3,244.05

55231 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 109.67338.38 109.67 448.05 338.38 0.00 338.38 0.00 338.38

55232 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 0.00650.35 0.00 650.35 650.35 0.00 650.35 0.00 650.35

55233 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 0.00368.22 0.00 368.22 368.22 0.00 368.22 0.00 368.22

55316 HAMILTON CO - Bd of Health 3,267.260.00 4,848.10 4,848.10 0.00 1,580.84 1,580.84 0.00 1,580.84

55415 RENTAL REGISTRATION 202 6,550.310.00 15,318.81 15,318.81 0.00 8,783.50 8,783.50 -15.00 8,768.50

55425 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 0.00432.80 0.00 432.80 432.80 0.00 432.80 0.00 432.80

55426 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 82.031,525.00 0.00 1,525.00 1,515.48 0.00 1,515.48 -72.51 1,442.97

55427 HAMILTON CO ENGINER - S 0.00959.42 0.00 959.42 959.42 0.00 959.42 0.00 959.42

55473 BUTLER COUNTY - Delinque 175.494,180.23 0.00 4,180.23 4,004.74 0.00 4,004.74 0.00 4,004.74

55525 MSD - Mill Rd Sewer #6675 0.00618.00 0.00 618.00 618.00 0.00 618.00 0.00 618.00

55526 MSD - Ridge Rd Sewer #6749 0.00618.00 0.00 618.00 618.00 0.00 618.00 0.00 618.00

55537 HAMILTON CO - Bd of Health 13,131.10101,776.12 70.00 101,846.12 88,645.02 70.00 88,715.02 0.00 88,715.02

55626 RENTAL REGISTRATION 202 11,307.82145,031.44 0.00 145,031.44 133,738.62 0.00 133,738.62 -15.00 133,723.62

2022 3,990,110.10 900,133.83 4,890,243.93 3,857,584.69 133,213.12 3,990,797.81 -4,253.01 903,699.133,986,544.80

Report Options:   Unit 10310 - HAMILTON COUNTY; Tax Year 2021; 

User:  barbh


